HL6 Series
ALLSLOPE LED Recessed Lighting
Lighting Solutions
12/12
11/12
10/12
9/12 45°
8/12 42.5°

without notice. For the latest information on codes and applicable product compliance consult the code authority.
14 Cooper Lighting Solutions – www.cooperlighting.com – ALLSLOPE Brochure 2021Product availability, specifications, and compliances are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Light Engine CRI CCT
HLM6927 90CRI 2700K
HLM6930 90CRI 3000K
HLM6935 90CRI 3500K
HLM6940 90CRI 4000K
Product details on page 4
Housing Description
HL612ICAT 6” Slope ceiling, insulated ceiling rated, AIR-TIGHT™, recessed
housing, UNV 120V/277V